
 

2024 SCHEDULE 

DATE DAY OF THE WEEK OPPONENT LOCATION JV VARSITY 

8/17/24 Saturday Preseason Classic Bishop Kenny  TBD 

8/20/24 Tuesday Nease Nease 5:30 6:30 

8/22/24 Thursday Sandalwood Beachside 5:30 6:30 

8/27/24 Tuesday Trinity Christian Beachside 5:30 6:30 

8/29/24 Thursday Ponte Vedra Beachside 6:00 7:00 

9/3/24 Tuesday Providence Beachside 6:00 7:00 

9/5/24 Thursday New Smyrna Beach New Smyrna Beach 6:00 7:00 

9/10/24 Tuesday Bolles Bolles 6:00 7:00 

9/12/24 Thursday Ridgeview Beachside 6:00 7:00 

9/14/24 Saturday Sunsetter Varsity Top Select (Orlando)  TBD 

9/17/24 Tuesday Ponte Vedra Ponte Vedra 6:00 7:00 

9/18/24 Wednesday Creekside Beachside 4:30 5:30 

9/21/24 Saturday Sunsetter JV Top Select (Orlando) TBD  

9/24/24 Tuesday Bishop Kenny Beachside 5:30 6:30 

9/27/24 Friday Battle at the Beach Venice HS (Venice)  TBD 

9/28/24 Saturday Battle at the Beach Venice HS (Venice)  TBD 

10/1/24 Tuesday Matanzas Matanzas 6:00 7:00 

10/2/24 Wednesday Middleburg Middleburg 6:00 7:00 

10/3/24 Thursday St. Augustine Beachside (Senior Nt.) 6:00 7:00 

10/4/24 Friday BK Invitational Bishop Kenny TBD  

10/5/24 Saturday BK Invitational Bishop Kenny TBD  

10/8/24 Tuesday Tocoi Creek Beachside (BCA Nt.) 5:30 6:30 

10/10/24 Thursday Menendez Menendez 6:00 7:00 

 

Postseason Schedule (Varsity only) 

10/14 – 10/18:  District Tournament  

10/23:   Regional Quarterfinals 

10/26:   Regional Semifinals 

10/30:   Regional Finals 

11/4 – 11/9:  State Championships 

 

 

 



2024 BEACHSIDE BARRACUDAS 

VARSITY VOLLEYBALL 

 

#1  Adriana Jeanpierre    Jr.  

#2  Isabella Tavares Seda   So. 

#3  Maddi Ament    Sr. 

#4  Keani Murray    Jr. 

#5  Erica Duffy     Jr. 

#6  Amber Halverson    So. 

#8  Megan Gundlach    Sr. 

#9  Jayden Roberts    Jr. 

#10  Avery Kliethermes    Sr. 

#11  Maya Jaworski    Jr. 

#13  Mollie VanDeusen    So. 

#14  Anni Ament     Jr. 

#15  Leah Sharpe     Jr. 

#16  Ailanni Sellers    So. 

 

   

Head Coach:  Austin Lanteigne 

Assistant Coaches: Nick St. Thomas, Daniel Burkert, Julie VanDeusen, 

Halle Papa, Virginia Hudson 

Athletic Director: Jen Harman 

Principal:  Greg Bergamasco 

 


